19000135709

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only

R KEMPLE MAY 29 2019



000329981710

05/29/19--01028--004 **150.00

19 MAY 29 AM ÎI: 2

FILED PH 1: 84

SUNSHINE CORPORATE FILING OF FLORIDA INC.

3458 Lakeshore Drive, Tallahassee, Florida 32312 (850) 656-4724

DATE 5/29/201	9	*******
		**WALK IN*
ENTITY NAME_	I.I. GIFT CARDS, LLC	
DOCUMENT NUI	MBER	
	PLEASE FILE THE ATTACHED AND RETURN	
xxx	Plain Copy	
	Cortified Copy	
	Certificate of Status	
	Certified Copy of Arts & Amendments Certificate of Good Standing	
	APOSTILLE' / NOTARIAL CERTIFICATION	
COUNTRY OF DE	STINATION	
NUMBER OF CER	TIFICATES REQUESTED	
TOTAL OWED_\$	150 CHECK # 6172	
Please call Tin	a at the above number for any issues or concerns. Thank you	so much!

Articles of Conversion

For

"Other Business Entity"

Into

Florida Limited Liability Company

The Articles of Conversion and attached Articles of Organization are submitted to convert the following "Other Business Entity" into a Florida Limited Liability Company in accordance with s.605.1045, Florida Statutes.

I.I. GIFT CARDS, LLC	nter Name of Other Business Entity)
2 The "Other Rusiness Entity" is	Limited Liability Company
(Enter entity type. Examp	le: corporation, limited partnership, general partnership, common law or business trust, etc.
First organized, formed or incorpo	orated under the laws of Ohio (Enter state, or if a non-U.S. entity, the name of the country)
10/05/2018 on	•
(date of organization, formation or in	ncorporation)
3. The name of the Florida Limite	ed Liability Company as set forth in the attached Articles of Organization:
I.I. GIFT CARDS, LLC	
(Enter Nam	e of Florida Limited Liability Company)
(The effective date: Cannot be p the date this document is filed by	ling, enter the effective date: rior to date of receipt or filed date nor more than 90 calendar days after y the Florida Department of State.) ses not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the ment of State's records.
(The effective date: Cannot be p the date this document is filed by Note: If the date inserted in this block do document's effective date on the Department	rior to date of receipt or filed date nor more than 90 calendar days after y the Florida Department of State.) been not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the
(The effective date: Cannot be p the date this document is filed by Note: If the date inserted in this block document's effective date on the Department. 5. The plan of conversion has been 6. The "Converted or Other Business"	rior to date of receipt or filed date nor more than 90 calendar days after y the Florida Department of State.) best not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the ment of State's records. In approved in accordance with all applicable statutes. SES Entity" has agreed to pay any members having appraisal rights the amount to lunder ss. 605,1006 and 605,1061-605,1072. F.S.
(The effective date: Cannot be p the date this document is filed by Note: If the date inserted in this block document's effective date on the Department. 5. The plan of conversion has been 6. The "Converted or Other Business"	rior to date of receipt or filed date nor more than 90 calendar days after y the Florida Department of State.) best not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the ment of State's records. In approved in accordance with all applicable statutes. SES Entity" has agreed to pay any members having appraisal rights the amount to lunder ss. 605,1006 and 605,1061-605,1072. F.S.
(The effective date: Cannot be p the date this document is filed by Note: If the date inserted in this block document's effective date on the Department. 5. The plan of conversion has been 6. The "Converted or Other Business"	rior to date of receipt or filed date nor more than 90 calendar days after y the Florida Department of State.) bees not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the ment of State's records. In approved in accordance with all applicable statutes. It is seen to pay any members having appraisal rights the amount to lunder ss. 605.1006 and 605.1061-605.1072, F.S.
(The effective date: Cannot be p the date this document is filed by Note: If the date inserted in this block document's effective date on the Department. 5. The plan of conversion has been 6. The "Converted or Other Business"	rior to date of receipt or filed date nor more than 90 calendar days after y the Florida Department of State.) best not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the ment of State's records. In approved in accordance with all applicable statutes. SEE Entity" has agreed to pay any members having appraisal rights the amount to

\$125.00

\$30.00 (Optional)

\$5.00 (Optional)

Fees for Florida Articles of Organization:

Certified Copy:

Certificate of Status:

19 HAY 29 PM 1: 81

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liability Company is:			
LI. GIFT CARDS, LLC (Must contain the words "Limited Liability	Company "L.E.C." or "LLC")		
ARTICLE II - Address:	Company, 1515Ca, Or 151C. I		
The mailing address and street address of the prin	ncipal office of the Limited Liabili	ity Comp	pany is:
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:		
One North Dale Mabry Highway, Suite 1200 Tampa, FL 33609	One North Dale Mabry Highway, Suite Tampa, FL 33609	1200	
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Registe business emity with an active Florida registration.)	Office, & Registered Agent's Signed Agent. You must designate an individual	nature: or another	
The name and the Florida street address of the re	gistered agent are:		
Nicole Strothman	<u> </u>		
Name			
One North Dale Mabry Highway,	Suite 1200		
Florida street address (P.O.	Box NOT acceptable)		
Татра	FL 33609		
City	Zip		
Having been named as registered agent and to liability company at the place designated in registered agent and agree to act in this capacity statutes relating to the proper and complete per accept the obligations of my position as regional Registered Agent's Signations	this certificate, I hereby accept the y. I further agree to comply with the erformance of my duties, and I am Justered agent as provided for in Cha	appointn e provis amiliar (upter 602	nent as ions of all with and
(CIANIMINI)	tro.	<u> 2</u> 2	19
(CONTINU	(F.D)		I

<u>Title:</u>	Name and Address:		
"AMBR" = Authorized Member			
"MGR" = Manager AMBR	Ideal Image Development, Inc.		
	One North Dale Mabry Highway, Suite 1200		
	Tampa, FL 33609		
	·		
			
(Use attachment if necessary)			
(400			
ΓICLE V: Other provisions, if any.			
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:			
100/146			

Joseph Panholzer, Attorney-in-Fact

S125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agents
S 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

S 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)